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Last Name First Name Organization Email address
Adams Joseph SRI International joseph.adams@sri.com

Agrawal Dakshi IBM Research agrawal@us.ibm.com

Ahmad Yanif Johns Hopkins University yanif@jhu.edu

Alderman Karen Deloitte kalderman@deloitte.com

Andrews Walter Raytheon BBN Technologies wandrews@bbn.com

Arakawa Yoshi DigitalGlobe, Inc yarakawa@digitalglobe.com

Araujo Gabriela STA, Inc. gabriela.araujo.ctr@darpa.mil

Armour Nancy Terremark Public Sector narmour@terremark.com

Bajwa Waheed Rutgers University waheed.bajwa@rutgers.edu

Barlos Fotis BAE Systems fotis.barlos@baesystems.com

Bechtel Robert Soar Technology, Inc. bob.bechtel@soartech.com

Bishop Lynwood Map Large, Inc. lynwood@maplarge.com

Bouqata Bouchra GE Global Research  bouqata@ge.com

Boyd Richard Georgia Tech Research Institute richard.boyd@gtri.gatech.edu

Brennan Patrick Juola & Associates pbrennan@juolaassoc.com

Campbell Joseph MIT Lincoln Laboratory jpc@ll.mit.edu

Carbonell Jaime Carnegie Mellon University jgc@cs.cmu.edu

Chao Alan Prism Informatix, LLC alan.chao@prisminformatix.com

Chattopadhyay Ishanu Cornell University ic99@cornell.edu

Cheng Hui SRI Sarnoff Hui.Cheng@Sri.com

Chisholm Robert FishEye roc@fisheyesoftware.com

Conklin James Commonwealth Computer Research Inc. conklin@ccri.com

Copenhagen Keith Copenhagen Techncial Services kc@copetech.com

Cowell Andrew Pacific Northwest National Laboratory andrew@pnnl.gov

Dallas Andrew Soar Technology adallas@soartech.com

Dao Son HRL Laboratories LLC skdao@hrl.com

David Boyd DRC/HPTG dboyd@drc.com

Delmolino Dominic Agilex Dominic.Delmolino@Agilex.com

Dennis Brian Lockheed Martin brian.dennis@lmco.com

Dienes Klee Hadron Industries, Inc. klee.dienes@hadronindustries.com

Draugelis Michael  Lockheed Martin michael.draugelis@lmco.com

Fergason Jeremy Rincon Research Corporation jdf@rincon.com

Ferry Jim Metron, Inc. ferry@metsci.com

Frazier Gregory BAE Systems gregory.frazier@baesystems.com

Frazier Tiffany Apogee Research, LLC tiff@apogee‐research.com

Freedy Amos Perceptronics afreedy@sbcglobal.net

Freeman Jared Aptima freeman@aptima.com

Fritz Christian PARC Inc. cfritz@parc.com

Fujimoto Richard Georgia Institute of Technology fujimoto@cc.gatech.edu

Gann W‐J Ketty Northrop Grumman Corporation wan‐ju.gann@ngc.com

Gao Yuqing IBM T. J. Watson Research Center yuqing@us.ibm.com

Geier Eileen Black River Systems Co geier@brsc.com

Goo Dennis Intel Corporation ‐ DCSG dennis.goo@intel.com

Gourley Bob Crucial Point LLC bob@crucialpointllc.com

Gratson Gregory GE gratson@research.ge.com

Grisham Paul Applied Research Labs,  Univ. of Texas, Austin grisham@arlut.utexas.edu

Guarino Sean Charles River Analytics  sguarino@cra.com

Hallenbeck Rudy CollabraSpace Inc. rudy.hallenbeck@collabraspace.com

Horn Christopher Applied Visions ‐ Secure Decisions chris.horn@securedecisions.com

Hoskins Sean Logos Technologies shoskins@logostech.net

Houghton Carl ISS carl.houghton@issinc.com
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Huan Jun University of Kansas jhuan@ku.edu

Huang Eric Palo Alto Research Center ehuang@parc.com

Hughes Todd Next Century Corporation todd.hughes@nextcentury.com

Izmailov Rauf Applied Communication Sciences, Inc. rizmailov@appcomsci.com

Johnson John Pacific Northwest National Lab john.johnson@pnnl.gov

Jones Eric Systems and Technology Research, LLC eric.jones@systemstechnologyresearch.com

Jones Mark DARPA mark.jones@darpa.mil

Jovancevic Aleksandar Argon ST Aleksandar.Jovancevic@argonst.com

Juola Patrick Duquesne University juola@mathcs.duq.edu

Kane Peter Invertix pkane@invertix.com

Kirbo Glenn Map Large, Inc. Glenn@maplarge.com

Krikeles Basil BAE Systems Technology Solutions basil.krikeles@baesystems.com

Kumar Sri DARPA SETA srikanta.kumar.ctr@darpa.mil

LaMonica Peter Air Force Research Laboratory/RIEA peter.lamonica@rl.af.mil 

Li Charles Raytheon Intelligent Information Systems Charles_li@Raytheon.com

Lieberman Joshua Deloitte FAS LLP Jolieberman@deloitte.com

Lisle Curtis KnowledgeVis, LLC clisle@knowledgevis.com

Lossau Kathleen Potomac Fusion klossau@potomacfusion.com

Lu Tsai‐Ching HRL Laboratories, LLC tlu@hrl.com

Manikonda Vikram  Intelligent Automation Inc vikram@i‐a‐i.com

Marchisio Giovanni DigitalGlobe gmarchis@digitalglobe.com

McCloskey Scott Honeywell scott.mccloskey@honeywell.com

McDonough James Perceptronics Solutions jamesm@percsolutions.com

Mehra Raman Scientific Systems Co., Inc. rkm@ssci.com

Miller H. Gilbert Noblis hgmiller@noblis.org

Miller Tom ARA tmiller@ara.com

Mills Wayne Complete Data Solutions waynem@cdsllc.com

Moe Susan Reallaer, LLC moe@reallaer.com

Moore Kendra Boston Fusion Corp. kendra.moore@bostonfusion.com

morgan dennis White oak resource LLC. dennis.morgan@whiteoakresource.com

Morton Jason Penn State morton@math.psu.edu

Murray Kenneth SRI International murray@ai.sri.com

Nayfeh Nader Axios, Inc nader.nayfeh@axiosengineering.com

Nunez Gretchen DARPA gretchen.nunez@darpa.mil

Page Ward SAIC wpage@setcorp.com

Parunak Van Jacobs Technology van.parunak@jacobs.com

Patrey James Naval Air Warfare Center Aircraft Division James.Patrey@navy.mil

Pednault Edward IBM JT Watson Research pednault@us.ibm.com

Peli Tamar Draper Laboratory tpeli@draper.com

Perez Bobby Northrop Grumman Corporation bobby.perez@ngc.com

Pfeffer Avi Charles River Analytics apfeffer@cra.com

Pinfold Wilfred Intel Corporation wilfred.pinfold@intel.com

Plunkett Tom Oracle tom.plunkett@oracle.com

Porter Adam University of Maryland aporter@cs.umd.edu

Prasad Rohit BBN Technologies rprasad@bbn.com

Pu Calton Georgia Institute of Technology calton.pu@cc.gatech.edu

Purdy Frank Logos Technologies fpurdy@logostech.net

Ramirez  Paul NASA Jet Propulsion Laboratory, Caltech pramirez@jpl.nasa.gov

Rao Prasad HP Labs prasad.rao@hp.com

Renzi Mauricio LexisNexis Special Services, Inc. mauricio.renzi@lnssi.com

Rohloff Kurt Raytheon BBN Technologies krohloff@bbn.com
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Salvador Mark Logos Technologies msalvador@logostech.net

Sandell Nils Systems & Technology Research nils.sandell@systemstechnologyresearch.com

Shen LiMing Wyle liming.shen@wyle.com

Simpson Erin Caerus Analytics esimpson@caerusanalytics.com

Singliar Tomas Boeing Research and Technology tomas.singliar@boeing.com

Sklar Heather Oracle Corporation heather.sklar@oracle.com

Smith Jason Forgentum, Inc jason.smith@forgentum.com

Spencer James Software Engineering Institute (SEI) jlspencer@sei.cmu.edu

Steiner Donald Northrop Grumman Information Systems donald.steiner@ngc.com

Steinman Jeffrey WarpIV Technologies, Inc. steinman@warpiv.com

Stershic Matthew Honeywell International matthew.stershic@honeywell.com

Strong Craeg Ariel Partners, LLC cstrong@arielpartners.com

Szekely Pedro University of Southern California pszekely@isi.edu

Tagliaferri William CUBRC tagliaferri@cubrc.org

Upshur William Caerus Associates wupshur@caerusassociates.com

Waltzman Rand DARPA rand.waltzman@darpa.mil

Weinstein Clifford MIT Lincoln Laboratory cjw@ll.mit.edu

White Christopher  DARPA Christopher.White@darpa.mil

Williams Dennis GeoEye Analytics williams.dennis@geoeye.com

Wright William Oculus Info Inc. bwright@oculusinfo.com

Yang Yiming Carnegie Mellon University yiming@cs.cmu.edu

Young Natalie DARPA natalie.young.ctr@darpa.mil
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